
 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  916 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115465  AIND VINAY RAJESH POONAM              30 (D  ) 19 (A+ )  49 45 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 65 48 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 68 40 (B  ) 17 (A  ) 57 30 (D  )  18 (A+ )  48 69 (O  ) 20 (O  )  89 376 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178986 ABC_ID : 276157269411           3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   144    7.20 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:140.00 SGP1: 7.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP2: 6.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP3: 6.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:104.00 SGP4: 5.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP5: 6.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP6: 7.20    FINAL CGPI  6.50 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115474  BAROT KARNV ANIL GAYATRI              38 (B  ) 22 (O  )  60 46 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 67 43 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 64 51 (A  ) 14 (B+ ) 65 42 (B+ )  22 (O  )  64 69 (O  ) 23 (O  )  92 412 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179274 ABC_ID : 949274331503           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   168    8.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:144.00 SGP1: 7.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP2: 8.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP3: 7.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP5: 8.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP6: 8.40    FINAL CGPI  7.92 

 

 8115476 /MAHATO ARCHANAKUMARI RAMNARESH SANJ   52 (A  ) 22 (O  )  74 58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ ) 76 45 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 64 51 (A  ) 14 (B+ ) 65 44 (B+ )  19 (A+ )  63 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 422 P RRA  

          U                 97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178344 ABC_ID : --                     3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   174    8.70 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP1: 6.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP2: 8.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:158.00 SGP4: 7.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP5: 8.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP6: 8.70   FINAL CGPI  8.11+@0.03= 8.14 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115487 /BIRAMANE BHUMI SANJAY NAMRATA         45 (A  ) 20 (O  )  65 43 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 61 57 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 77 43 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 64 34 (C  )  18 (A+ )  52 65 (O  ) 21 (O  )  86 405 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                      @3                                                                   @3 

 2022016400179107 ABC_ID : 309966581655           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   166    8.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:116.00 SGP1: 5.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP2: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP3: 6.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:125.00 SGP4: 6.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP5: 7.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP6: 8.30    FINAL CGPI  6.88 

 

 8115488  BOHRA AMAN ANILANAND REKHA            44 (B+ ) 20 (O  )  64 39 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 58 50 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 70 52 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 70 50 (A  )  19 (A+ )  69 68 (O  ) 23 (O  )  91 422 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178441 ABC_ID : 387367894444           3  A   8 24      3  B+  7 21        3  A+  9 27       3  A+  9 27       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   171    8.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:115.00 SGP1: 5.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP2: 6.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP3: 7.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:121.00 SGP4: 6.05       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP5: 7.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP6: 8.55    FINAL CGPI  6.91 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  917 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115490  CHAUDHARY ARMAN IZHAR NAZAMA          71 (O  ) 22 (O  )  93 64 (O  ) 21 (O  ) 85 63 (O  ) 22 (O  ) 85 63 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 83 57 (A+ )  23 (O  )  80 70 (O  ) 24 (O  )  94 520 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179162 ABC_ID : 861830935349           3  O  10 30      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   200   10.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:200.00 SGP2:10.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP5: 9.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:200.00 SGP6:10.00    FINAL CGPI  9.71 

 

 8115491 /CHAURASIYA ADITI SHIVSHANKAR ANITA    72 (O  ) 20 (O  )  92 45 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 64 73 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 93 49 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 67 41 (B+ )  23 (O  )  64 60 (O  ) 23 (O  )  83 463 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178723 ABC_ID : 150437919471           3  O  10 30      3  A   8 24        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   180    9.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP1: 6.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP2: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP3: 7.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:116.00 SGP4: 5.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP6: 9.00    FINAL CGPI  7.36 

 

 8115492  DEY SUJAL DIPAK VANDANA               54 (A+ ) 22 (O  )  76 57 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 78 60 (O  ) 23 (O  ) 83 67 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 85 58 (A+ )  23 (O  )  81 72 (O  ) 24 (O  )  96 499 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                 @2                                                                                        @2 

 2022016400179212 ABC_ID : 511064590680           3  A+  9 27      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   197    9.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP3: 9.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:175.00 SGP4: 8.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:193.00 SGP5: 9.65       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:197.00 SGP6: 9.85    FINAL CGPI  9.41 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115645  CHAUHAN DARSH MANOJ SHILPA            31 (D  ) 10 (D  )  41 44 (B+ ) 11 (D  ) 55 34 (C  ) 12 (C  ) 46 36 (C  ) 11 (D  ) 47 31 (D  )  10 (D  )  41 67 (O  ) 20 (O  )  87 317 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178417 ABC_ID : 186359157893           3  D   4 12      3  B+  7 21        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  D   4 16        4  O  10 40      20   119    5.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:106.00 SGP1: 5.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:110.00 SGP2: 5.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP3: 5.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:107.00 SGP4: 5.35       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:119.00 SGP6: 5.95 

 

 8115646 /CHOUDHARY MANSI BABU GANGABEN         39E(B  ) 19E(A+ )  58 57E(A+ ) 23E(O  ) 80 41E(B+ ) 20E(O  ) 61 46E(A  ) 20E(O  ) 66 23F(F  )  20E(O  )  43 69E(O  ) 22E(O  )  91 399 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178402 ABC_ID : 378414797905           3  B+  7 21      3  O  10 30        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:117.00 SGP1: 5.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP2: 5.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:130.00 SGP4: 6.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 8115647 /DHAMI SANJANA HARISHSINGH CHAMPA      43 (B+ ) 19 (A+ )  62 51 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 71 44 (B+ ) 19 (A+ ) 63 47 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 66 36 (C  )  20 (O  )  56 69 (O  ) 23 (O  )  92 410 P RRA  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178715 ABC_ID : --                     3  A   8 24      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   167    8.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP2: 7.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP3: 6.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:133.00 SGP4: 6.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP6: 8.35    FINAL CGPI  7.41 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  918 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115648  DHURIYA ROHIT SHIVSHARAN MITHLESH     31E(D  ) 19E(A+ )  50 45E(A  ) 17E(A  ) 62 30E(D  ) 14E(B+ ) 44 39E(B  ) 15E(A  ) 54 08F(F  )  17E(A  )  25 65E(O  ) 21E(O  )  86 321 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179123 ABC_ID : 617939484013           3  B   6 18      3  A   8 24        3  D   4 12       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:118.00 SGP1: 5.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP2: 6.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:119.00 SGP3: 5.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP5: 7.40       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 8115649  DUBEY SHUBHAM JWALASHANKER PARAVATI   58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ )  76 62 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 80 34 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 55 40 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 59 31 (D  )  19 (A+ )  50 68 (O  ) 20 (O  )  88 408 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178561 ABC_ID : 771453412505           3  A+  9 27      3  O  10 30        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   163    8.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:127.00 SGP1: 6.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:140.40 SGP2: 7.02      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP3: 5.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 98.00 SGP4: 4.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP6: 8.15    FINAL CGPI  6.55 

 

 8115650  FURIA ANSH UPENDRA BHAVIKA            49 (A  ) 22 (O  )  71 64 (O  ) 21 (O  ) 85 47 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 67 43 (B+ ) 19 (A+ ) 62 30 (D  )  22 (O  )  52 69 (O  ) 23 (O  )  92 429 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179316 ABC_ID : 142220166790           3  A+  9 27      3  O  10 30        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   169    8.45 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:133.00 SGP1: 6.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP3: 8.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP5: 8.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP6: 8.45    FINAL CGPI  8.15 

 

 8115651  GHAGHADA DEEP CHANDULAL MEENA         39E(B  ) 12E(C  )  51 33E(D  ) 17E(A  ) 50 16F(F  ) 15E(A  ) 31 33E(D  ) 14E(B+ ) 47 14F(F  )  15E(A  )  29 63E(O  ) 20E(O  )  83 291 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178955 ABC_ID : 877219472396           3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:109.00 SGP1: 5.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP2: 5.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:107.00 SGP3: 5.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 98.00 SGP4: 4.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP5: 6.00       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115662  BISHNOI ABHISHEK MANGILAL KAMALA      39E(B  ) 14E(B+ )  53 33E(D  ) 18E(A+ ) 51 42E(B+ ) 11E(D  ) 53 14F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 27 16F(F  )  20E(O  )  36 68E(O  ) 24E(O  )  92 312 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178383 ABC_ID : 375152202331           3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:103.00 SGP1: 5.15        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP2: 6.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:113.00 SGP3: 5.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP4: 5.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 8115666 /CHAVAN VAIBHAVI MAHESH MANASI         49 (A  ) 20 (O  )  69 40 (B  ) 23 (O  ) 63 64 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 82 56 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 72 60 (O  )  22 (O  )  82 60 (O  ) 23 (O  )  83 451 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178271 ABC_ID : 577374050589           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  O  10 30       3  A+  9 27       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   185    9.25 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP1: 8.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP3: 8.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP4: 8.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP5: 8.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP6: 9.25    FINAL CGPI  8.83 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  919 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115668 /CHORGHE SHRUTI SANTOSH ANITA          52 (A  ) 22 (O  )  74 50 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 68 45 (A  ) 11 (D  ) 56 50 (A  ) 13 (B  ) 63 48 (A  )  18 (A+ )  66 68 (O  ) 22 (O  )  90 417 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178901 ABC_ID : 470437919904           3  A+  9 27      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   168    8.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP1: 6.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:119.00 SGP2: 5.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP6: 8.40    FINAL CGPI  6.80 

 

 8115669 /CHOUDHARY KAVITA CHUNILAL KAMLA       24 (D  ) 21 (O  )  45 53 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 73 47 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 65 50 (A  ) 12 (C  ) 62 30 (D  )  20 (O  )  50 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 375 P   

                            97 BORIVALI         * 

 2022016400178375 ABC_ID : 283340607123           3  B   6 18      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   157    7.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:156.00 SGP1: 7.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP3: 7.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP4: 7.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP5: 8.05       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP6: 7.85    FINAL CGPI  7.85 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115762 /GOTHI DAYA MURJI GANGA                40 (B  ) 24 (O  )  64 41 (B+ ) 24 (O  ) 65 44 (B+ ) 24 (O  ) 68 53 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 74 40 (B  )  21 (O  )  61 69 (O  ) 24 (O  )  93 425 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178391 ABC_ID : 333584478780           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A+  9 27       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   171    8.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:154.00 SGP1: 7.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:182.00 SGP2: 9.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP3: 9.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:192.00 SGP4: 9.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP5: 8.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP6: 8.55    FINAL CGPI  8.88 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115772 /GUPTA AKANSHA DILIPKUMAR SAROJKUMAR   38 (B  ) 18 (A+ )  56 52 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 72 50 (A  ) 17 (A  ) 67 45 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 64 32 (D  )  17 (A  )  49 62 (O  ) 20 (O  )  82 390 P   

          I                 97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178657 ABC_ID : 187725086488           3  B+  7 21      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   156    7.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:142.00 SGP1: 7.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP2: 7.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP3: 6.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP5: 7.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP6: 7.80    FINAL CGPI  7.06 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  920 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115955  JOSHI ARYAN JITENDRABHAI SNEHABEN     46 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  64 44 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 65 47 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 66 31 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 47 34 (C  )  13 (B  )  47 68 (O  ) 22 (O  )  90 379 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178611 ABC_ID : 273511632917           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   147    7.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:113.00 SGP1: 5.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP2: 6.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:132.00 SGP4: 6.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP5: 7.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP6: 7.35    FINAL CGPI  6.78 

 

 8115956  KANZARIYA CHIRAG HEMANT PUSHPA        39 (B  ) 18 (A+ )  57 57 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 73 44 (B+ ) 16 (A  ) 60 38 (B  ) 15 (A  ) 53 42 (B+ )  14 (B+ )  56 65 (O  ) 21 (O  )  86 385 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178506 ABC_ID : 650387739726           3  B+  7 21      3  A+  9 27        3  A   8 24       3  B   6 18       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   158    7.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:117.00 SGP1: 5.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP2: 5.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP3: 5.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:110.00 SGP4: 5.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP5: 6.85       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP6: 7.90    FINAL CGPI  6.21 

 

 8115957 /KOLI HETVI KETAN DAMYANTI             38 (B  ) 16 (A  )  54 49 (A  ) 15 (A  ) 64 37 (C  ) 15 (A  ) 52 31 (D  ) 11 (D  ) 42 30 (D  )  17 (A  )  47 40 (B  ) 15 (A  )  55 314 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178785 ABC_ID : 432924887772           3  B   6 18      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  D   4 12       4  C   5 20        4  B+  7 28      20   120    6.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP1: 5.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP2: 6.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:103.00 SGP3: 5.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:101.00 SGP4: 5.05       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP6: 6.00    FINAL CGPI  5.92 

 

 8115958 /SHAH HILONI DAXESH BEJUL              AA       15E(A  )  15 AA       12E(C  ) 12 AA       14E(B+ ) 14 AA       15E(A  ) 15 AA        16E(A  )  16 52E(A  ) 14E(B+ )  66 138 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401739022 ABC_ID : 158241014891           -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP2: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP3: 6.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:122.00 SGP4: 6.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115967 /HEGISHTE SANAYA SANJAY SANJANA        35E(C  ) 18E(A+ )  53 48E(A  ) 22E(O  ) 70 39E(B  ) 19E(A+ ) 58 37E(C  ) 15E(A  ) 52 18F(F  )  21E(O  )  39 68E(O  ) 23E(O  )  91 363 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178584 ABC_ID : 108214607055           3  B   6 18      3  A+  9 27        3  B+  7 21       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:133.00 SGP1: 6.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP2: 7.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:143.00 SGP4: 7.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP5: 7.35       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 8115970 /JITIYA KUNJAL MAHESH RAMILA           51 (A  ) 22 (O  )  73 50 (A  ) 24 (O  ) 74 38 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 59 59 (A+ ) 17 (A  ) 76 39 (B  )  20 (O  )  59 69 (O  ) 22 (O  )  91 432 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178897 ABC_ID : 188624036729           3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  B+  7 21       3  A+  9 27       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   170    8.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP1: 6.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP2: 6.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:155.00 SGP4: 7.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP5: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP6: 8.50    FINAL CGPI  7.33 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  921 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8115979 /KANTHAWALA AYUSHI RAKESH AKSHITA      45 (A  ) 23 (O  )  68 48 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 67 51 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 70 54 (A+ ) 14 (B+ ) 68 46 (A  )  24 (O  )  70 70 (O  ) 23 (O  )  93 436 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178843 ABC_ID : 613306690760           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   175    8.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP1: 7.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP2: 9.15      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:155.00 SGP4: 7.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP5: 8.05       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP6: 8.75 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116025  KHAN WASEEM MD HAROON RUKSANAKHATOO   42E(B+ ) 20E(O  )  62 44E(B+ ) 18E(A+ ) 62 44E(B+ ) 18E(A+ ) 62 39E(B  ) 17E(A  ) 56 23F(F  )  18E(A+ )  41 50E(A  ) 20E(O  )  70 353 F   

          N                 97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178804 ABC_ID : 375915584370           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP1: 5.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP2: 6.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP3: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP4: 5.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP5: 6.30       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116130  MOLLA IBRAHIM HAIDARALI TASNEEM       35 (C  ) 17 (A  )  52 32 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 51 34 (C  ) 15 (A  ) 49 38 (B  ) 13 (B  ) 51 32 (D  )  16 (A  )  48 67 (O  ) 20 (O  )  87 338 P RRA  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178812 ABC_ID : --                     3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  B   6 18       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   129    6.45 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:116.00 SGP1: 5.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP2: 5.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP3: 6.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:108.00 SGP4: 5.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP5: 6.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP6: 6.45    FINAL CGPI  6.10 

 

 8116131 /MUKHIYA POOJA RAJU URMILA             30E(D  ) 22E(O  )  52 38E(B  ) 21E(O  ) 59 44E(B+ ) 19E(A+ ) 63 38E(B  ) 20E(O  ) 58 21F(F  )  18E(A+ )  39 60E(O  ) 24E(O  )  84 355 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178754 ABC_ID : 597167278577           3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP1: 6.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP5: 7.50       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 8116132  NADAR EBINPAUL EDWIN THANGAMALAR      22F(F  ) 12E(C  )  34 24F(F  ) 12E(C  ) 36 21F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 34 20F(F  ) 12E(C  ) 32 11F(F  )  13E(B  )  24 65E(O  ) 21E(O  )  86 246 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179235 ABC_ID : 753653499661           -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:108.00 SGP1: 5.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:104.00 SGP2: 5.20      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 86.00 SGP4: 4.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  922 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116133 /NAIR RAJESHWARI ASHOK LAXMI           32 (D  ) 17 (A  )  49 24 (D  ) 14 (B+ ) 38 32 (D  ) 18 (A+ ) 50 35 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 55 30 (D  )  20 (O  )  50 62 (O  ) 22 (O  )  84 326 P RRA  

                            97 BORIVALI                               * 

 2022016400178313 ABC_ID : --                     3  C   5 15      3  D   4 12        3  B   6 18       3  B+  7 21       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   130    6.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:107.00 SGP1: 5.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:113.00 SGP2: 5.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP3: 5.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:100.00 SGP4: 5.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP5: 6.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP6: 6.50    FINAL CGPI  5.78 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116142 /MODI KRISHA URESH SHAILA              22F(F  ) 20E(O  )  42 34E(C  ) 16E(A  ) 50 41E(B+ ) 11E(D  ) 52 36E(C  ) 12E(C  ) 48 16F(F  )  13E(B  )  29 63E(O  ) 23E(O  )  86 307 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178874 ABC_ID : 509720543960           -  -  -  -       3  B   6 18        3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:105.00 SGP2: 5.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:107.00 SGP3: 5.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:108.00 SGP4: 5.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP5: 5.60       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116162 /PANDEY RIYA RAKESH SUREKHA            52 (A  ) 20 (O  )  72 52 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 70 54 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 74 67 (O  ) 21 (O  ) 88 51 (A  )  21 (O  )  72 60 (O  ) 23 (O  )  83 459 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016401074627 ABC_ID : 199919516300           3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  O  10 30       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   187    9.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:159.00 SGP1: 7.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP2: 8.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP3: 9.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP5: 8.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP6: 9.35    FINAL CGPI  8.42 

 

 8116165  SHETTY NIRAJ ANIL DARSHANA            33 (D  ) 10 (D  )  43 47 (A  ) 14 (B+ ) 61 54 (A+ ) 19 (A+ ) 73 51 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 67 34 (C  )  18 (A+ )  52 52 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  70 366 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178522 ABC_ID : 201130579034           3  D   4 12      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36      20   147    7.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:113.00 SGP1: 5.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP2: 5.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP3: 6.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 97.00 SGP4: 4.85       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP6: 7.35 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  923 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116223  PAL ADITYA JAGANNATH CHINTADEVI       18F(F  ) 11E(D  )  29 31E(D  ) 12E(C  ) 43 30E(D  ) 12E(C  ) 42 32E(D  ) 11E(D  ) 43 12F(F  )  11E(D  )  23 38E(B  ) 12E(C  )  50 230 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178851 ABC_ID : 875296499476           -  -  -  -       3  D   4 12        3  D   4 12       3  D   4 12       -  -  -  -         4  B   6 24 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 93.00 SGP1: 4.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP2: 5.70      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 86.00 SGP4: 4.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116231 /GOHIL NISHA LAXMAN HANSA              48 (A  ) 17 (A  )  65 35 (C  ) 22 (O  ) 57 47 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 67 37 (C  ) 16 (A  ) 53 38 (B  )  22 (O  )  60 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 387 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179034 ABC_ID : 351429063832           3  A   8 24      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  B   6 18       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   159    7.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 99.00 SGP1: 4.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:108.00 SGP2: 5.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP3: 6.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:118.00 SGP4: 5.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP6: 7.95    FINAL CGPI  6.13 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116248 /PANDEY PRIYA AKHILESH GEETA           48 (A  ) 16 (A  )  64 35 (C  ) 16 (A  ) 51 59 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 77 36 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 54 52 (A  )  21 (O  )  73 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 399 P RRA  

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                      @3                                                                   @3 

 2022016400178305 ABC_ID : --                     3  A   8 24      3  B   6 18        3  O  10 30       3  B   6 18       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   166    8.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:145.00 SGP1: 7.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP2: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP3: 6.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:178.00 SGP4: 8.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP6: 8.30    FINAL CGPI  7.93 

 

 8116251 /SINGH POONAMKAUR MOHANSINGH RAJWANT   30 (D  ) 17 (A  )  47 37 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 55 58 (A+ ) 18 (A+ ) 76 46 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 64 45 (A  )  21 (O  )  66 72 (O  ) 24 (O  )  96 404 P RLE  

          A                 97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178762 ABC_ID : 636739523383           3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   159    7.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:115.00 SGP1: 5.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP2: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:107.00 SGP4: 5.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP5: 6.90       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP6: 7.95 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  924 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116407  PURABIYA ROHIT NANA NARYANI           34 (C  ) 21 (O  )  55 38 (B  ) 17 (A  ) 55 39 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 61 44 (B+ ) 16 (A  ) 60 35 (C  )  19 (A+ )  54 60 (O  ) 20 (O  )  80 365 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178994 ABC_ID : 509720543960           3  B+  7 21      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   154    7.70 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:123.00 SGP1: 6.15        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP2: 6.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:149.00 SGP3: 7.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP4: 6.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP5: 6.65       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP6: 7.70    FINAL CGPI  6.83 

 

 8116408  RAJAK RAHUL GUDDU RANI DEVI           55 (A+ ) 20 (O  )  75 44 (B+ ) 15 (A  ) 59 50 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 69 52 (A  ) 17 (A  ) 69 25 (D  )  18 (A+ )  43 65 (O  ) 22 (O  )  87 402 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                              * 

 2022016400179003 ABC_ID : 732289654881           3  A+  9 27      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   156    7.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:122.00 SGP1: 6.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP2: 6.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP3: 5.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:128.00 SGP4: 6.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP5: 6.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP6: 7.80    FINAL CGPI  6.53 

 

 8116409  RANGANI MEGH DINESH JINAL             32 (D  ) 14 (B+ )  46 53 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 69 41 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 59 36 (C  ) 17 (A  ) 53 42 (B+ )  20 (O  )  62 63 (O  ) 21 (O  )  84 373 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179026 ABC_ID : 107483340640           3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  B   6 18       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   150    7.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:139.00 SGP1: 6.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP2: 7.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:159.00 SGP4: 7.95       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP5: 7.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:150.00 SGP6: 7.50    FINAL CGPI  7.48 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116419  SABLE DARSHAN RAJESH SUNITA           46 (A  ) 22 (O  )  68 53 (A+ ) 24 (O  ) 77 58 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 74 44 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 62 37 (C  )  22 (O  )  59 69 (O  ) 24 (O  )  93 433 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                 @3                                                                                        @3 

 2022016400179204 ABC_ID : 595900306906           3  A   8 24      3  O  10 30        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   173    8.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:147.00 SGP1: 7.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP2: 9.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.00 SGP4: 7.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP5: 9.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP6: 8.65    FINAL CGPI  8.28 

 

 8116472  SAKTHI MANISH MURUGESAN SUMATHI       38 (B  ) 22 (O  )  60 52 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 74 51 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 72 38 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 59 47 (A  )  23 (O  )  70 66 (O  ) 24 (O  )  90 425 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178367 ABC_ID : 296005864518           3  A   8 24      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  B+  7 21       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   175    8.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:135.00 SGP1: 6.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP2: 8.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:162.00 SGP3: 8.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:160.00 SGP4: 8.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP5: 7.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP6: 8.75    FINAL CGPI  7.82 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  925 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116557  SHAH DIVY CHANDRAKANT SANTOSH         39 (B  ) 13 (B  )  52 30 (D  ) 15 (A  ) 45 44 (B+ ) 19 (A+ ) 63 30 (D  ) 15 (A  ) 45 52 (A  )  20 (O  )  72 65 (O  ) 22 (O  )  87 364 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179297 ABC_ID : 400990141802           3  B   6 18      3  C   5 15        3  A   8 24       3  C   5 15       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   148    7.40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:115.00 SGP1: 5.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP3: 6.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:116.00 SGP4: 5.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP5: 6.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP6: 7.40    FINAL CGPI  6.48 

 

 8116558  SHAH MEET PRAKASH KINJAL              45 (A  ) 15 (A  )  60 33 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 49 46 (A  ) 12 (C  ) 58 32 (D  ) 15 (A  ) 47 33 (D  )  17 (A  )  50 61 (O  ) 23 (O  )  84 348 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178603 ABC_ID : 314800793886           3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  B+  7 21       3  C   5 15       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   139    6.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP1: 5.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:117.00 SGP2: 5.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:106.00 SGP3: 5.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 92.00 SGP4: 4.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP5: 5.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP6: 6.95    FINAL CGPI  5.66 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116563 /SHAIKH SHABNAM SAFIK AFSANA           30 (D  ) 18 (A+ )  48 31 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 47 32 (D  ) 13 (B  ) 45 31 (D  ) 15 (A  ) 46 30 (D  )  13 (B  )  43 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 314 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179177 ABC_ID : 945404983922           3  C   5 15      3  C   5 15        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  D   4 16        4  O  10 40      20   116    5.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:105.00 SGP1: 5.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP2: 5.55      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:109.00 SGP3: 5.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP4: 5.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP5: 5.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP6: 5.80    FINAL CGPI  5.55 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116576  SHRIVASTAV NITIN ANUP RESHMA          50 (A  ) 22 (O  )  72 32 (D  ) 17 (A  ) 49 44 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 65 34 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 55 38 (B  )  17 (A  )  55 52 (A  ) 23 (O  )  75 371 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400179146 ABC_ID : 785256040633           3  A+  9 27      3  C   5 15        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  B+  7 28        4  A+  9 36      20   151    7.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:139.00 SGP1: 6.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP2: 7.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP3: 6.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:123.00 SGP4: 6.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP5: 7.05       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP6: 7.55    FINAL CGPI  6.90 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  926 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116736 /SHUKAL DHRUTI JAGDISHBHAI VIBHA       40 (B  ) 20 (O  )  60 45 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 65 34 (C  ) 22 (O  ) 56 55 (A+ ) 19 (A+ ) 74 34 (C  )  22 (O  )  56 66 (O  ) 20 (O  )  86 397 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178321 ABC_ID : 783581662649           3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  A+  9 27       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   164    8.20 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP1: 5.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP2: 7.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP3: 5.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:128.00 SGP4: 6.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP5: 7.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP6: 8.20    FINAL CGPI  6.78 

 

 8116737 /SONI RENA MADHURI MADHURI             30 (D  ) 16 (A  )  46 40 (B  ) 15 (A  ) 55 32 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 51 48 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 64 49 (A  )  22 (O  )  71 40 (B  ) 15 (A  )  55 342 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178576 ABC_ID : 214205063305           3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  B+  7 28      20   142    7.10 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP1: 7.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP2: 7.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:155.00 SGP4: 7.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP6: 7.10    FINAL CGPI  7.46 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116744 /SHIVALKAR TANVI PRADEEP PRACHI        43 (B+ ) 22 (O  )  65 58 (A+ ) 23 (O  ) 81 57 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 78 60 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 80 43 (B+ )  22 (O  )  65 69 (O  ) 23 (O  )  92 461 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                      @2                                                                   @2 

 2022016400178882 ABC_ID : 256737212612           3  A   8 24      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   186    9.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:131.00 SGP1: 6.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:177.00 SGP2: 8.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP3: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP4: 7.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP5: 8.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP6: 9.30    FINAL CGPI  8.16 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116866  YADAV KRISH DHARMARAJ SHEELA          31E(D  ) 15E(A  )  46 21F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 34 36E(C  ) 14E(B+ ) 50 33E(D  ) 12E(C  ) 45 52E(A  )  12E(C  )  64 64E(O  ) 23E(O  )  87 326 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178495 ABC_ID : 520820778874           3  C   5 15      -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP1: 5.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP2: 6.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP: 91.00 SGP3: 4.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 95.00 SGP4: 4.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:108.00 SGP5: 5.40       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE :  927 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8116874 /VIHSWAKARMA VARSHA GOVIND SHUSHMA     66 (O  ) 16 (A  )  82 54 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 75 52 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 70 39 (B  ) 14 (B+ ) 53 30 (D  )  21 (O  )  51 67 (O  ) 20 (O  )  87 418 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2022016400178777 ABC_ID : 736391118422           3  O  10 30      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   166    8.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP1: 6.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP3: 7.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:106.00 SGP4: 5.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP5: 7.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP6: 8.30    FINAL CGPI  7.14 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8118107 /DESHMUKH ESHA RAVINDRA SHEETAL        34+(C $) 10+(D $)  44 39+(B $) 13+(B $) 52 35 (C  ) 12+(C $) 47 30+(D $) 12+(C $) 42 44 (B+ )  14+(B+$)  58 70+(O $) 22+(O $)  92 335 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401543725 ABC_ID : --                     3  D   4 12      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  D   4 12       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   125    6.25 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP2: 9.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP4: 9.10       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:125.00 SGP6: 6.25 

 

 8118110  NASARE CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMU LAXMI      30+(D $) 14+(B+$)  44 30+(D $) 15+(A $) 45 30E(D  ) 16+(A $) 46 37+(C $) 13+(B $) 50 15F(F  )  13+(B $)  28 69+(O $) 22+(O $)  91 304 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484695 ABC_ID : 875296499476           3  D   4 12      3  C   5 15        3  C   5 15       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 86.00 SGP4: 4.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:125.00 SGP5: 6.25       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 8118113 /YADAV ANJALI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR GA   32+(D $) 14+(B+$)  46 30+(D $) 10+(D $) 40 32+(D $) 10+(D $) 42 20F(F  ) 12+(C $) 32 26F(F  )  11+(D $)  37 55+(A+$) 18+(A+$)  73 270 F RRA  

          NITA              97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400468197 ABC_ID : --                     3  C   5 15      3  D   4 12        3  D   4 12       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP2: 6.55      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 80.00 SGP4: 4.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP: 96.00 SGP5: 4.80       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

 

 

                                                                                                              MAY 16, 2025 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN MARCH 2025 

                      COLLEGE :   414  MENON                                                                            PAGE :  928 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN. AND  ABC_ID. MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;RRA:RESERVED FOR ABC_ID;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


